
een July 29DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil Shone)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 lan Stewart at the Piano
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melody Time11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Gershwin Memories
, Pathway of the Sun2.15 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way
a Man Sees It; Fashion News; House-
wives’ Quiz; Five Fingers
30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Concert Artists
4. 0 Piano Time.
George FormbyFrank Cordell and his Orchestra
South American Style
Variety Half Hour
Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
Evening Star: Al Martino
EVENING PROGRAMME
First Favourites
Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesNorth
Auckland Présents
Light Orchestras
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
I Spy
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightThanks for the Memory
The Thoroughbred
Strange WillsThe Stars Shine
How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
In Quieter Mood
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session
15 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Isobe! Baillie
45 Orchestral Music
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Pathway of the Sun
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2.15 James Melton2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):|Gardening Talk; Ngita: Woodhouse; |
Fashion News; Five Fingers
3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 John Parkin Plays
4. 0 Baritone Ballads

/

On the Sweeter Side /

Orchestra and Chorus /

Melodies We Know /

Cafe Continental
Paul Weston’s Orchestra
Harmonisers of Today
Henri Leca’s Orchestra

/

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Bing Crosby
Popular Top Tunes /

John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade /

Simon Mystery
The Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightThanks for the Memory
King of QuizReserved
Black and White Keys
Kay Starr
New Releases
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunests)

0 Breakfast Session *
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
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4 Tempo Bright
)Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Music a la Salon :

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Second Helping /

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories /

2.0 Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):|Fashion News; May We Introduce; Five|Fingers
3.30 Chorus Gentlemen
3.45 The Unitones
4.0 Donald Peers
4.15 Boston Pops Orchestra
4.30 Vera Lynn
4.45 Four Hands at the Keyboard
5. 0 Turner Layton
5.15 Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra
5.30 Roy Rogers Entertains
5.45 Stepping to Silvester

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Martial Moments
6.15 The Comedy Harmonists
6.30 Piano Time
6.45 Oscar Natzka
7.0 George Elliott’s Music Makers
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Place of Honour j
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Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the MemoryThe Dreaming City
English Stage Stars
Jimmy Leach’s Organolians
Six Hits and a Miss
Close down

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Showboat of the Air
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain1.36 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Melody Rendezvotis2. 0 Pathway of the Sun
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),|Homemaker’s Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange
3.39 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 John Charles Thomas and Gladys
Swarthout ;

4.15 Fritz Kreisler
4.30 Geraldo and Archie Lewis
4.45 Carmen Cavallaro at the Piano
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes
6.30 Reserved %

6.45 Light Orchestral Favourites: Reserved
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Harmony for Home Folks
9.45 David Hughes
10. 9 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Bands of Renown: The Band of the
Royal Netherlands Navy
9.45 Singing Stars: Marian Anderson
(contralto)
10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Orchestra and Chorus: Hugo Win-terhalter
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film andTheatre. News; My Favourite Recipe
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Music
(2.
0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
6.30 Rugby: Summary of Representative
Game, Manawatu v. Otago, at Dunedin6.35 Recent Releases
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Sergeant
Biggles, C.1.D. (first broadcast)7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Deyilof the Deep
7.45 Special Assignment
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Furnish the Answer
8.30 Orchestral Serenade
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Night BeatDistrict Weather Forecast —

Rhythm of the WaltzOld Time HarmonyThe Renegade
Prophecy
Close down

CRICKET /

;

A review of play in the fourth Test, Aus- )
tralia y. England, at Leeds, will be broad-|cast by Commercial stations at 7.30 a.m. |
today.

|
at

Trade names appearing in Commercial
_ Division programmes are published by

arrangement. LT$$
Before death stilled his inspired penin 1937, George Gershwin had imbued |the humble popular song with a newdignity and craftsmanship. Academic
training and a unique gift of meledywere among the assets he invested inTin Pan Alley, and the dividends are
a legacy America will long remember.
Some of his great songs are recalled
by 1ZB at 145 today in "Gershwin
Memories."
* * *

David Hughes, an English tenor, has
been described as a rival te Mario
Lanza. Stepping stones to his rise to
fame have been his recording contracts
and increasing radio broadcasts. 4ZB
presents 15 minutes of recordings by
David Hughes tonight at 9.45.

* + *
At seven o'clock tonight, 2ZA broad-
casts the first episode of "SergeantBiggles, C.1.D.,"’ from the series "AirAdventures of Biggles."’

.

INDIANAPOLIS1953
CHAMPION
TRIUMPHS
AGAIN!

Khampion

Only six cars finishedall were Champion equipped!
Five hundred gruelling miles of hot speed overdifficult oval track a test comparable to 50,000miles of normaldriving-~that'sIndianapolis!Only six cars went the full 200 laps inAmerica S motor racing classic and every
one wasChampionequipped.
'Champion has now plugged thewinners at Indianapolis on 23
occasions 8

FIRST 0N LAND, 0N SEA, IN ThE AiR_
Factories: Toledo U.SA; Feltham, England; Windsor, Canada.

N.Z: Distributors HOPE GIBBONS LTD., Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch
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